

Audyogik Shikshan Mandal's

(Society Regd. No. Maharashtra/1330/Pune 83; Public Trust No. F-2451/Pune 83)

INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES (IPS)

(Approved by AICTE, Govt. of India & affiliated to University of Pune)

AICTE CODE: 1-4240185 DTE CODE: MB6166 AISHE CODE: C-46639

"Corporate Employability Skills" 19/06/2021



Centre for Education Growth and Research organised Corporate Employability Skills on 19th June 2021 in Online Mode. Session was addressed by Mr. Lokesh Mehra, Head- AWS Academy, South Asia; Prof. Dr. Sanjay B. Chordiya, National Vice President CEGR & Founder President & Chairman - Suryadatta Education Foundation; Mr. Shailesh Kasande, CEO and Group Director, Suryadatta Group of Institutes and many more. Session was moderated by Mr. Ravish Roshan, Director, CEGR.

SUDHAKAR JANARDHAN BOKEPHODE

Digitally signed by SUDHAKAR JANARDHAN BOKEPHODE Date: 2023.04.20 16:18:10 +05'30'



OF PARTICIPATION

This certificate is proudly presented to

Mr. Omkar Kundlik Shejwal

for participating in the

'Webinar on Corporate Employability Skills'

Held on

19th June, 2021

Ravish Roshan

Executive Director



OF PARTICIPATION

This certificate is proudly presented to

Mr. Paralkar Shrinivas Sudhendra

for participating in the

'Webinar on Corporate Employability Skills'

Held on

19th June, 2021

Ravish Roshan
Executive Director



OF PARTICIPATION

This certificate is proudly presented to

Mr. Patil Prajwal Vijay

for participating in the

'Webinar on Corporate Employability Skills'

Held on

19th June, 2021

Ravish Roshan

Executive Director



OF PARTICIPATION

This certificate is proudly presented to

Mr. Pharande Varun Girish

for participating in the

'Webinar on Corporate Employability Skills'

Held on

19th June, 2021

Ravish Roshan

Executive Director



OF PARTICIPATION

This certificate is proudly presented to

Mr. Phirke Prasad Murlidhar

for participating in the

'Webinar on Corporate Employability Skills'

Held on

19th June, 2021

Ravish Roshan
Executive Director